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KEJOHANAN MEMANAH PEKDIS PRA KEBANGSAAN DAN TERBUKA BENTONG 2024

Recurve Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 644 SUZANA Binti Mohmad Nayan SEL 6  (24,29,25)

8/ 150 AIMI NADIA Binti Shuaib PHG 0  (14,13,10)

5/ 448 AINI ROSAMEERA Binti Rusni JHR 3  (19,13,23,20,19)

4/ 505 ATIKAH BINTI AB. MALEK SEL 7  (19,22,22,23,23)

3/ 514 NORFADLIN Binti Mohd Nor PHG 6  (25,18,19,11,18)

6/ 389 NUR ALYA ANIS Binti Mansor SEL 4  (11,20,15,21,16)

7/ 349 NORHAYATI Binti Ab Abas SEL 0  (7,18,13)

2/ 592 NURHAZIRAH Binti Ismail SEL 6  (22,25,21)

SUZANA BMN (SEL)

6  (29,27,26)

ATIKAH BAM (SEL)

0  (22,24,22)

NORFADLIN BMN (PHG)

6  (21,22,12,22,23-T. 9)

NURHAZIRAH BI (SEL)

5  (24,20,18,20,23-T. 3)

SUZANA BMN (SEL)

6  (24,27,25)

NORFADLIN BMN (PHG)

0  (21,21,20)

ATIKAH BAM (SEL)

2  (18,24,16,20)

NURHAZIRAH BI (SEL)

6  (20,22,20,24)

GOLD

SUZANA BMN (SEL)

SILVER

NORFADLIN BMN (PHG)

BRONZE

NURHAZIRAH BI (SEL)

Final Rank
1 SUZANA Binti Mohmad Nayan SEL
2 NORFADLIN Binti Mohd Nor PHG
3 NURHAZIRAH Binti Ismail SEL
4 ATIKAH BINTI AB. MALEK SEL
5 NUR ALYA ANIS Binti Mansor SEL 4 (83)
6 AINI ROSAMEERA Binti Rusni JHR 3 (94)
7 NORHAYATI Binti Ab Abas SEL 0 (38)
8 AIMI NADIA Binti Shuaib PHG 0 (37)
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Recurve Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 644 SUZANA Binti Mohmad Nayan SEL

-Bye-

9/ 98 WAN NOR MASRIFAH Binti Wan Sulaiman PHG 2  (19,0,9,0)

8/ 150 AIMI NADIA Binti Shuaib PHG 6  (1,6,10,6)

5/ 448 AINI ROSAMEERA Binti Rusni JHR

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 505 ATIKAH BINTI AB. MALEK SEL

3/ 514 NORFADLIN Binti Mohd Nor PHG

-Bye-

11/ 55 NURHANNAH Binti Abdul Rashid PHG 0  (0,0,12)

6/ 389 NUR ALYA ANIS Binti Mansor SEL 6  (19,24,13)

7/ 349 NORHAYATI Binti Ab Abas SEL 6  (8,10,19)

10/ 94 ROHANA Mustapha PHG 0  (7,0,3)

-Bye-

2/ 592 NURHAZIRAH Binti Ismail SEL

SUZANA BMN (SEL)

6  (24,29,25)

AIMI NADIA BS (PHG)

0  (14,13,10)

AINI ROSAMEERA BR (JHR)

3  (19,13,23,20,19)

ATIKAH BAM (SEL)

7  (19,22,22,23,23)

NORFADLIN BMN (PHG)

6  (25,18,19,11,18)

NUR ALYA ANIS BM (SEL)

4  (11,20,15,21,16)

NORHAYATI BAA (SEL)

0  (7,18,13)

NURHAZIRAH BI (SEL)

6  (22,25,21)
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